1st
2nd 21
3rd 22
4th 1
5th 10
6th 8
7th 11
8th 9
9th 12
10th 23
11th 42
12th 35
13th 33
14th 14
15th 36
16th 28
17th 19
18th 20
19th 17
20th 31
21st 32
22nd 7
23rd 40
24th 30
25th 41
26th 53
27th 26
28th 27
29th 16
30th 101
31st 5
32nd 2
33rd 38
34th 15
35th 4
36th 29
37th 13
38th 24
39th 6
40th 39
41st 25
42nd 37
43rd 18

34

Jon Clark

Jeff Omdahl
Chris Lambert
Greg McGilvray
John Outwater
Austin Reiter
james bray
Nicholas Solakian
Adam Lambert
Evan Geeb

Ed Schifferns
Bill Spiewak
Flint Ogle

Brian Condgon
Marc Sabin
Greg Wilson
Julia Frohling
Bradley Frohling
Andra Wilson
Jeff Vine

Connie Vine
Kelsie Cage Reiter
Michael Cage
Tracy stoll
Joshua Bobrove
Chris Francis
Kristie Chapman
Justin McCollum

Navy, Tide, & Lizzy Fallows
Marsha Darin

Heidi Ziskind

Jess Redondo

Serena Weddle

Barbara Hrach

Cara Chiarappa

Rachel Egan / Lauren Moran
Janet Stimson

Karen Arndt

Lauren Moran

Zoey Ziskind

Melissa Holmes

Deirdre Gately

Cathy O'Neil

Division

Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race

Race
Rally

Rally
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race

Race
Rally

Rally
Rally
Race
Rally
Rally
Rally

Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally
Rally

Rally

Finish

10:46:21
10:50:34
10:52:11
10:53:07
10:54:38
10:54:40
10:54:41
10:57:22
10:58:11
10:58:20
10:59:31
11:00:58

11:01:30
11:05:50

11:06:06
11:08:03
11:08:12
11:08:14
11:08:43
11:11:43

11:15:12
11:17:05

11:17:08
11:20:04
11:24:16
11:26:36
11:26:50
11:26:51

11:26:52
11:27:39
11:27:49
11:27:58
11:28:11
11:28:15
11:30:00
11:30:51
11:31:32
11:32:28
11:32:42
11:32:57
11:33:10
11:34:05

11:34:37

Predicted
Finish

11:00:00
11:15:00

11:00:00

11:45:00
11:45:00
12:00:00

12:15:00
11:22:00

11:30:00
12:00:00
11:15:00

11:30:00
11:15:00
11:15:00
11:45:00
11:40:00
11:45:00
11:15:00
11:45:00
11:35:00

Rally Difference

0:05:50
0:08:54

0:08:43

0:27:55
0:27:52
0:39:56

0:48:24
0:04:50

0:03:08
0:32:21
0:12:49

0:01:45
0:15:00
0:15:51
0:13:28
0:07:32
0:12:18
0:17:57
0:11:50
0:00:55

Type of vessel

Surfski

Outrigger Canoe (single person)
Outrigger Canoe (single person)

Prone Paddleboard

Prone Paddleboard

Prone Paddleboard

Prone Paddleboard

Prone Paddleboard

Prone Paddleboard

Prone Paddleboard

Peddle kayak

Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Prone Paddleboard

Kayak (single person)

Prone Paddleboard

Prone Paddleboard

Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Prone Paddleboard

Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Kayak (double person)

Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)

Kayak (double person)
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Kayak

Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP
Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP

)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)

Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)

Subdivision Place

1st Surfski

1st Outrigger Canoe (single)
2nd Outrigger Canoe (single)
1st Prone Paddleboard
2nd Prone Paddleboard
3rd Prone Paddleboard
4th Prone Paddleboard
5th Prone Paddleboard
6th Prone Paddleboard
7th Prone Paddleboard
1st Peddle Kayak

1st SUP

2nd SUP

3rd SUP

8th Prone Paddleboard
1st Kayak

9th Prone Paddleboard
10th Prone Paddleboard
4th SUP

5th SUP

6th SUP

11th Prone Paddleboard
7th SUP

8th SUP

1st Double Kayak

9th SUP

10th SUP

11th SUP

3rd - Predicted Time,
Double Kayak

12th SUP
13th SUP
14th SUP
15th SUP

2nd

2nd - Predicted Time, 16th SUP

24th SUP
2nd Kayak
17th SUP
18th SUP
19th SUP
20th SUP
21st SUP

1st - Predicted Time, 22nd SUP

23rd SUP

Club

Coral Casino
Guest of CC
Coral Casino
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
Coral Casino
Coral Casino
SBYC

SBYC

Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
SBYC

SBYC

SBYC

Coral Casino
Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
SBYC

Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC
Guest of SBYC

SBYC

1st Female

1st Female SUP

Youngest



