Place	Jersey	Name	Division	Finish	Predicted Finish	Rally Difference	Type of vessel	Subdivision Place	Club
1st	34	Jon Clark	Race	10:46:21			Surfski	1st Surfski	Coral Casino
2nd	21	Jeff Omdahl	Race	10:50:34			Outrigger Canoe (single person)	1st Outrigger Canoe (single)	Guest of CC
3rd	22	Chris Lambert	Race	10:52:11			Outrigger Canoe (single person)	2nd Outrigger Canoe (single)	Coral Casino
4th	1	Greg McGilvray	Race	10:53:07			Prone Paddleboard	1st Prone Paddleboard	SBYC
5th	10	John Outwater	Race	10:54:38			Prone Paddleboard	2nd Prone Paddleboard	Guest of SBYC
6th	8	Austin Reiter	Race	10:54:40			Prone Paddleboard	3rd Prone Paddleboard	SBYC
7th		james bray	Race	10:54:41			Prone Paddleboard	4th Prone Paddleboard	Guest of SBYC
8th	9	Nicholas Solakian	Race	10:57:22			Prone Paddleboard	5th Prone Paddleboard	Coral Casino
9th	12	Adam Lambert	Race	10:58:11			Prone Paddleboard	6th Prone Paddleboard	Coral Casino
10th	23	Evan Geeb	Race	10:58:20			Prone Paddleboard	7th Prone Paddleboard	SBYC
11th	42	Ed Schifferns	Race	10:59:31			Peddle kayak	1st Peddle Kayak	SBYC
12th	35	Bill Spiewak	Race	11:00:58			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	1st SUP	Guest of SBYC
13th	33	Flint Ogle	Race	11:01:30			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	2nd SUP	SBYC
14th	14	Brian Condgon	Rally	11:05:50	11:00:00	0:05:50	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	3rd SUP	Guest of SBYC
15th	36	Marc Sabin	Rally	11:06:06	11:15:00	0:08:54	Prone Paddleboard	8th Prone Paddleboard	Guest of SBYC
16th	28	Greg Wilson	Race	11:08:03			Kayak (single person)	1st Kayak	Guest of SBYC
17th	19	Julia Frohling	Race	11:08:12			Prone Paddleboard	9th Prone Paddleboard	Guest of SBYC
18th	20	Bradley Frohling	Race	11:08:14			Prone Paddleboard	10th Prone Paddleboard	SBYC
19th	17	Andra Wilson	Race	11:08:43	11:00:00	0:08:43	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	4th SUP	Guest of SBYC
20th	31	Jeff Vine	Race	11:11:43			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	5th SUP	Guest of SBYC
21st	32	Connie Vine	Race	11:15:12			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	6th SUP	Guest of SBYC
22nd	7	Kelsie Cage Reiter	Rally	11:17:05	11:45:00	0:27:55	Prone Paddleboard	11th Prone Paddleboard	SBYC
23rd	40	Michael Cage	Rally	11:17:08	11:45:00	0:27:52	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	7th SUP	Guest of SBYC
24th	30	Tracy stoll	Rally	11:20:04	12:00:00	0:39:56	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	8th SUP	SBYC
25th	41	Joshua Bobrove	Race	11:24:16			Kayak (double person)	1st Double Kayak	Guest of SBYC
26th	53	Chris Francis	Rally	11:26:36	12:15:00	0:48:24	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	9th SUP	SBYC
27th	26	Kristie Chapman	Rally	11:26:50	11:22:00	0:04:50	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	10th SUP	SBYC
28th	27	Justin McCollum	Rally	11:26:51			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	11th SUP	SBYC
29th	16	Navy, Tide, & Lizzy Fallows	Rally	11:26:52	11:30:00	0:03:08	Kayak (double person)	3rd - Predicted Time, 2nd Double Kayak	Coral Casino
30th	101	Marsha Darin	Rally	11:27:39	12:00:00	0:32:21	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	12th SUP	Guest of SBYC
31st	5	Heidi Ziskind	Rally	11:27:49	11:15:00	0:12:49	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	13th SUP	SBYC
32nd	2	Jess Redondo	Rally	11:27:58			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	14th SUP	Guest of SBYC
33rd	38	Serena Weddle	Rally	11:28:11			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	15th SUP	Guest of SBYC
34th	15	Barbara Hrach	Rally	11:28:15	11:30:00	0:01:45	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	2nd - Predicted Time, 16th SUP	SBYC
35th	4	Cara Chiarappa	Rally	11:30:00	11:15:00	0:15:00	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	24th SUP	Guest of SBYC
36th	29	Rachel Egan / Lauren Moran	Rally	11:30:51	11:15:00	0:15:51	Kayak	2nd Kayak	Guest of SBYC
37th	13	Janet Stimson	Rally	11:31:32	11:45:00	0:13:28	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	17th SUP	SBYC
38th	24	Karen Arndt	Rally	11:32:28	11:40:00	0:07:32	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	18th SUP	Guest of SBYC
39th	6	Lauren Moran	Rally	11:32:42	11:45:00	0:12:18	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	19th SUP	Guest of SBYC
40th	39	Zoey Ziskind	Rally	11:32:57	11:15:00	0:17:57	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	20th SUP	Guest of SBYC
41st	25	Melissa Holmes	Rally	11:33:10	11:45:00	0:11:50	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	21st SUP	Guest of SBYC
42nd	37	Deirdre Gately	Rally	11:34:05	11:35:00	0:00:55	Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	1st - Predicted Time, 22nd SUP	Guest of SBYC
43rd	18	Cathy O'Neil	Rally	11:34:37			Stand Up Paddleboard (SUP)	23rd SUP	SBYC

1st Female

1st Female SUP

Youngest